
Tri State Synchronized Team Skating Championships
Dearborn, Michigan February 11, 2006
Report of Skaters from All Clubs

1

Beginner Team - Final Standings
  1 Oxford Ice Crystals, Oxford SC
  2 Synchronicity, Port Huron FSC
  3 Tri City Rhythm, Midland FSC
  4 Cleveland Edges, Strongsville SC
  5 Team E'lan, Detroit SC
  6 Hockettes, Ann Arbor FSC

Collegiate Team - Final Standings
  1 Michigan State Univ., Michigan State Univ. FSC
  2 University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame FSC
  3 Bowling Green Univ, Bowling Green Univ SC

Intermediate Team - Final Standings
  1 Starlights, Skokie Valley SC
  2 Hockettes, Ann Arbor FSC

Juvenile Team - Final Standings
  1 Team Elan, Detroit SC
  2 Starlights, Skokie Valley SC
  3 Crystallettes, Dearborn FSC

Novice Team - Final Standings
  1 Crystallettes, Dearborn FSC
  2 Ice Images, Burlington SC

Open Adult Team - Final Standings
  1 Free Spirits, Strongsville FSC
  2 Flurries, Lake Effect FSC
  3 Elites, Bowling Green SC
  4 Fraser Eclipse, Fraser FSC
  5 Kalamazoo Ice Kraze, Southwest Michigan SC
  6 Debonaires, Ann Arbor FSC

Open Junior Team - Final Standings
  1 Ice Force, South Dayton FSC
  2 Oxford Ice Crystals, Oxford SC
  3 Revolution, Northern Illinois SC

Open Juvenile Team Group A - Final Standings
  1 Team du Coeur, Lakeland SC
  2 Nexus, Midland FSC
  3 Cleveland Edges, Strongsville SC, OH
  4 Fraser Eclipse, Fraser FSC
  5 Synchronicity, Port Huron FSC
  6 Ice Force, South Dayton FSC

Open Juvenile Team Group B - Final Standings
  1 Steel City Blades, Strongsville SC, PA
  2 Oxford Ice Crystals, Oxford SC
  3 Ice Diamonds, Mentor FSC
  4 Cincinnati Style, FSC of Cincinnati
  5 Indiana Synchro Edges, Ice SC of Indpls
  6 Elites, Bowling Green SC

Pre Juvenile Team Group A - Final Standings
  1 Team Du Coeur, Lakeland FSC
  2 Crystallettes, Dearborn FSC
  3 Ice Force, S. Dayton FSC
  4 Synchronicity, Port Huron FSC
  5 Tri City Rhythm, Midland FSC
  6 Ohio University Athens, Athens, OH

Pre Juvenile Team Group B - Final Standings
  1 Cleveland Edges, Strongsville SC, OH
  2 Steel City Blades, Strongville SC, PA
  3 Hockettes, Ann Arbor FSC
  4 Gems on Ice, Plymouth FSC
  5 Cincinnati Style, FSC of Cincinnati
  6 Blazing Blades, FSC of Birmingham
  7 Revolution, Northern Illinois SC

Preliminary Team - Final Standings
  1 Team E'lan, Detroit SC
  2 Fraser Eclipse, Fraser FSC
  3 Ice Diamonds, Mentor FSC
  4 Hockettes, Ann Arbor FSC


